
Booking Sheet for the Month November 2023

Child's Name: 

Parent's Name:
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Daily Cost

1 We FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
2 Th

3 Fr

4 Sa @ $20.50=
5 Su CCFRI ________@ $4.50 =-
6 Mo

7 Tu @ $41=
8 We CCFRI ________@ $9.00 =-
9 Th

10 Fr @ $31=
11 Sa CCFRI ________@ $9.00 =-
12 Su

13 Mo Remembrance Day
14 Tu Registration Fee (+) $30
15 We Credit Due (-)
16 Th Payment Due $

17 Fr

18 Sa

19 Su

20 Mo

21 Tu

22 We

23 Th

24 Fr

25 Sa

26 Su

27 Mo
28 Tu
29 We
30 Th

Payments can be made by cash, cheque or etransfer

etransfer.joeys@cisnd.ca

Joey's Out of School Care
phone:  250-352-3041

email:  joeys.childcare@cisnd.ca

Closed 

Payment is due
December 7, 2023

Booking Sheets must be completed 
and received by the 1st of each 
month.  
For Short-Notice care. 
Please call the school office 
250-352-3041 or email 
joeys.childcare@cisnd.ca to add 
a day or cancel your child's spot.  


